JOURNAL OF

THERMAL ANALYSIS 4w

CALORIMETRY

AN INTERNATIONAL FORUM FOR THERMAL STUDIES

REGIONAL EDITORS

G. Arena (garena@dipchi.unict.it)
Department of Chemical Sciences
University of Catania

95125 Catania, Italy

D. Bessiéres (david.bessieres@univ-pau.fr)
Université de Pau et des Pays de 1’Adour,
UMR 5150, BP 1155, 64013 Pau Cedex, France

P. J. van Ekeren (p.j.vanekeren@chem.uu.nl)
Chemical Thermodynamics Group

Utrecht University, Debye Institute

Faculty of Chemistry

3584 CH, Utrecht, The Netherlands

V. J. Fernandes Jr. (vjfj@superig.com.br)
Federal University of Rio Grande do Norte
Natal, RN, Brazil

T. Hatakeyama (hatakeyama@otsuma.ac.jp)
Otsuma Women’s University
Tokyo, 102-8357, Japan

M. F. Kotkata (heba.m.kotkata@gsk.com)
Physics Department, Faculty of Science
Ain Shams University, Cairo-11566, Egypt

J. Menczel (joseph.menczel@alconlabs.com)
Alcon Laboratories

6201 South Freeway, R8-9

Fort Worth, TX 76134, USA

L. Niinisto (lauri.niinisto@hut.fi)
Department of Chemical Technology

Helsinki University of Technology
P.O. Box 6100 FIN-02015 Espoo, Finland

B. Pacewska (ich@zto.pw.plock.pl)
Institute of Chemistry

Warsaw University of Technology
Ptock, Poland

M. A. V. Riberio Da Silva (risilva@fc.up.pt)
Department of Chemistry,

Faculty of Science, University of Porto
4169-007 Porto, Portugal

P. Simon (simon@cvt.stuba.sk)
Department of Physical Chemisty
Slovak University of Technology
Bratislava, Slovakia

Li-Xian Sun (Ixsun@dicp.ac.cn)
Dalian Institute of Chemical Physics

Chinese Academy of Sciences
Dalian 116023 China

P. Thomas (paul thomas@uts.edu)

Department of Chemistry, Materials and Forensic
Sciences, University of Technology

Sydney, Australia

V. Torra (vtorra@fa.upc.es)
Polytechnical University of Catalonia
Campus Nord B-4,

E-08034 Barcelona, Spain

T. Rudol’fovna Usacheva (oxt@isuct.ru)
Ivanovo State University of Chemistry and
Technology. Inorganic Chemistry.
Ivanovo, Russia

A. Venkataraman (raman_chem@rediffmail.com)
Department of Chemistry Gulbarga University,
Gulbarga-585 106 (Karnataka), India

EDITORS: Cs. Novdk and A. Menyhdrd

CONSULTING EDITOR: G. Liptay
Budapest University of Technology and Economics, 1521 Budapest, Hungary

EDITOR-in-CHIEF and FOUNDER: J. Simon

Published by

1828

Akadémiai Kiado
Budapest, Hungary

@ Springer
Dordrecht, The Netherlands



ASSOCIATE EDITORS ACCORDING TO THE MAIN SUBJECT AREAS

Calorimetry and Experimental
Thermodynamics

P.S. Gaal, USA (psg@anter.com)

J.-P. E. Grolier, France
(j-pierre.grolier@univ-bpclermont.fr)

H. Yoshida, Japan (voshida-hirohis@c.metro-u.ac.jp)
W. Zielenkiewicz, Poland (zivf@ichf.edu.pl)

L. Romani (ramani@uvigo.es)

Organics and Polymers

L. Abate, Italy (labate@dmfci.unict.it)

L. Judovits, USA (larry.judovits@arkemagroup.com)

Y. Nishimoto, Japan (y24moto@chem.kanagawa-u.ac.jp)
A. Riga, USA (a.riga@csuohio.edu)

M. V. Kok, Turkey (kok@metu.edu.tr)

Bio- Life- sciences and Pharmaceuticals

E. Boldyreva, Russia (boldyrev@nsu.ru)
V. A. Drebushchak, Russia (dva@ui.ggm.nsc.ru)

D. Giron, Switzerland
(danielle.giron@pharma.novartis.com)

D. Lorinczy, Hungary (denes.lorinczy@aok.pte.hu)
A. Marini, Italy (marini@matsci.unipv.it)

A. Michnik, Poland (michnik@us.edu.pl)

R. Ozao, Japan (ozao@aoni.waseda.jp)

S. Petit, France (samuel.petit@univ-rouen.fr)

P. Relkin, France (relkin@ensia.fr)

A. Schiraldi, Italy (alberto.schiraldi@unimi.it)

Theory and Instrumentation

V. Balek, Czeh republic (bal@ujv.cz)

J. Kristof, Hungary (kristof@almos.vein.hu)

P. Le Parlouér, France (leparlouer@thermalconsulting.com)
R. Riesen, Switzerland (rudolf.riesen@mt.com)

J. Rouquerol, France (jean.rouquerol@up.univ-mrs.fr)

Materials science, Inorganics and Geoscience

Wim P. C. de Klerk, The Netherlands (klerk@pml.tno.nl)
M. Lalia-Kantouri, Greece (lalia@chem.auth.gr)

M. Maciejewski, Switzerland (maciejewski@chem.ethz.ch)
S. C. Mojumdar, Canada (subhash.mojumdar@utoronto.ca)

Y. Pelovsky, Bulgaria (pelovsky@uctm.edu)

G. Pokol, Hungary (pokol@mail.bme.hu)

Abhi S. Ray, Australia (a.ray@uts.edu.au)

J. M. Rincon, Spain (jrincon@jietcc.csic.es)

P. Staszczuk, Poland (piotrs@hektor.umcs.lublin.pl)

S. Yariv, Israel (yarivs@vms.huji.ac.il)

Kinetics

P Budrugeac, Romania (bp@icpe-ca.ro)

A. Matecki, Poland (malecki@uci.agh.edu.pl)
J. Sestdk, Czech Republic (sestak@fzu.cz)
H. Tanaka, Japan (htnk@hiroshima-u.ac.jp)

HONORARY BOARD

T. Atake (Tokyo) Japan

J. M. Criado (Sevilla) Spain

A. Kettrup (Munich) Germany

V. A. Logvinenko (Novosibirsk) Russia
E. Segal (Bucharest) Romania

O. T. Serensen (Roskilde) Denmark

I. K. Varma (New Delhi) India

H. Yan (Beijing) China

B. Wunderlich (Knoxville, TN) USA

V. Venugopal (Trombay, Mumbai) India

DOI: 10.1007/s10973-006-3054-2




<<
  /ASCII85EncodePages false
  /AllowTransparency false
  /AutoPositionEPSFiles true
  /AutoRotatePages /None
  /Binding /Left
  /CalGrayProfile (Gray Gamma 2.2)
  /CalRGBProfile (sRGB IEC61966-2.1)
  /CalCMYKProfile (U.S. Web Coated \050SWOP\051 v2)
  /sRGBProfile (sRGB IEC61966-2.1)
  /CannotEmbedFontPolicy /Error
  /CompatibilityLevel 1.3
  /CompressObjects /Off
  /CompressPages true
  /ConvertImagesToIndexed true
  /PassThroughJPEGImages true
  /CreateJDFFile false
  /CreateJobTicket false
  /DefaultRenderingIntent /Perceptual
  /DetectBlends true
  /DetectCurves 0.1000
  /ColorConversionStrategy /LeaveColorUnchanged
  /DoThumbnails true
  /EmbedAllFonts true
  /EmbedOpenType false
  /ParseICCProfilesInComments true
  /EmbedJobOptions true
  /DSCReportingLevel 0
  /EmitDSCWarnings false
  /EndPage -1
  /ImageMemory 524288
  /LockDistillerParams true
  /MaxSubsetPct 100
  /Optimize true
  /OPM 1
  /ParseDSCComments true
  /ParseDSCCommentsForDocInfo true
  /PreserveCopyPage true
  /PreserveDICMYKValues true
  /PreserveEPSInfo true
  /PreserveFlatness true
  /PreserveHalftoneInfo false
  /PreserveOPIComments false
  /PreserveOverprintSettings true
  /StartPage 1
  /SubsetFonts false
  /TransferFunctionInfo /Apply
  /UCRandBGInfo /Preserve
  /UsePrologue false
  /ColorSettingsFile (Web Graphics Defaults)
  /AlwaysEmbed [ true
  ]
  /NeverEmbed [ true
  ]
  /AntiAliasColorImages false
  /CropColorImages true
  /ColorImageMinResolution 150
  /ColorImageMinResolutionPolicy /OK
  /DownsampleColorImages true
  /ColorImageDownsampleType /Bicubic
  /ColorImageResolution 150
  /ColorImageDepth -1
  /ColorImageMinDownsampleDepth 1
  /ColorImageDownsampleThreshold 1.00000
  /EncodeColorImages true
  /ColorImageFilter /DCTEncode
  /AutoFilterColorImages true
  /ColorImageAutoFilterStrategy /JPEG
  /ColorACSImageDict <<
    /QFactor 0.76
    /HSamples [2 1 1 2] /VSamples [2 1 1 2]
  >>
  /ColorImageDict <<
    /QFactor 0.15
    /HSamples [1 1 1 1] /VSamples [1 1 1 1]
  >>
  /JPEG2000ColorACSImageDict <<
    /TileWidth 256
    /TileHeight 256
    /Quality 30
  >>
  /JPEG2000ColorImageDict <<
    /TileWidth 256
    /TileHeight 256
    /Quality 30
  >>
  /AntiAliasGrayImages false
  /CropGrayImages true
  /GrayImageMinResolution 150
  /GrayImageMinResolutionPolicy /OK
  /DownsampleGrayImages true
  /GrayImageDownsampleType /Bicubic
  /GrayImageResolution 150
  /GrayImageDepth -1
  /GrayImageMinDownsampleDepth 2
  /GrayImageDownsampleThreshold 1.00000
  /EncodeGrayImages true
  /GrayImageFilter /DCTEncode
  /AutoFilterGrayImages true
  /GrayImageAutoFilterStrategy /JPEG
  /GrayACSImageDict <<
    /QFactor 0.76
    /HSamples [2 1 1 2] /VSamples [2 1 1 2]
  >>
  /GrayImageDict <<
    /QFactor 0.15
    /HSamples [1 1 1 1] /VSamples [1 1 1 1]
  >>
  /JPEG2000GrayACSImageDict <<
    /TileWidth 256
    /TileHeight 256
    /Quality 30
  >>
  /JPEG2000GrayImageDict <<
    /TileWidth 256
    /TileHeight 256
    /Quality 30
  >>
  /AntiAliasMonoImages false
  /CropMonoImages true
  /MonoImageMinResolution 1200
  /MonoImageMinResolutionPolicy /OK
  /DownsampleMonoImages true
  /MonoImageDownsampleType /Bicubic
  /MonoImageResolution 150
  /MonoImageDepth -1
  /MonoImageDownsampleThreshold 1.00000
  /EncodeMonoImages true
  /MonoImageFilter /CCITTFaxEncode
  /MonoImageDict <<
    /K -1
  >>
  /AllowPSXObjects false
  /CheckCompliance [
    /None
  ]
  /PDFX1aCheck false
  /PDFX3Check false
  /PDFXCompliantPDFOnly false
  /PDFXNoTrimBoxError true
  /PDFXTrimBoxToMediaBoxOffset [
    0.00000
    0.00000
    0.00000
    0.00000
  ]
  /PDFXSetBleedBoxToMediaBox true
  /PDFXBleedBoxToTrimBoxOffset [
    0.00000
    0.00000
    0.00000
    0.00000
  ]
  /PDFXOutputIntentProfile (None)
  /PDFXOutputConditionIdentifier ()
  /PDFXOutputCondition ()
  /PDFXRegistryName (http://www.color.org?)
  /PDFXTrapped /False

  /SyntheticBoldness 1.000000
  /Description <<
    /DEU <>
    /ENU <>
    /HUN ()
  >>
>> setdistillerparams
<<
  /HWResolution [2400 2400]
  /PageSize [2834.646 2834.646]
>> setpagedevice


